LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
HBV350 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-31
BAYLIGHTER™

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.02/10/2015
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
20"
6_3/4"
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
OPTICAL
OPTION
EXAMPLE
UNV6HBV350 4M 2E5HSR CA
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
DOOR FRAME
OPTIC
WIRE GUARDS
WIRING
LABELS
High bayluminaire forsurface,pendant, or chainmounting.Must be spacedaminimum of 1½" fromceilingwhen surfacemounted.
20gaugecold rolledsteel housingwith louveredventsontop forheat removal.
Quarterturn rotarylockinglampholdersstandard. (.040aluminumhousingavailable asspecified)
Bakedwhite polyesterfinish,minimum reflectance86%.(Powdercoated finishavailable.)
Specularaluminum reflectorstandard,95%reflectance. (Whitealuminumreflectoravailable)
20 ga. coldrolled steel door frame. T-hingesand positive springloaded latches. Safety cables attached.
Extensive variety of lenses, diffusers and louvers available.
11 ga. chrome epoxy powder coatedoptional.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
Multiplelevels of switching available asspecified.
U.L. or ETL Listed.
Pendant Mounting Adapter
Fixture Stabilizer
Wire Guard - 11 Ga.
Fixture Suspending System
Ceiling Spacer
V-Hooks For Chain MTG.
Die Cast Hub For 3/4" Pipe
SMA
STA
WG11-HBV350
*
*
V-6
HUB
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M=MiniatureBi-PinT5
R=Medium Bi-PinT8
48_5/8"
8_1/2"
42" O/C
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.V-HOOK 7/8" OFFSET K.O. 2" K.O.
ACCESS PLATE
3/16" K.O.
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER
TURN FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
• SMA - Pendant Mounting Adapter
• STA - Fixture Stabilizer